HB0186H3001

```
Delete the House standing committee amendment (HB0186HS001/A)
 2
                            entirely and further amend as follows:
 3
 4
    Page 1-line 7
                           Delete "specifying authorized".
 5
 6
    Page 1-line 8
                           Delete entirely.
 7
8
    Page 1-line 9 Delete "account;".
9
10
    Page 1-line 13
                           Delete "9-4-220 and".
11
12
    Page 1-line 14 Delete "are" and insert "is".
13
14
    Page 2-lines 1 through 22 Delete entirely.
15
16
   Page 3-lines 1 through 8 Delete entirely.
17
                            Delete "eight hundred".
18
   Page 6-line 7
19
                            Delete "<a href="fifty">fifty</a> thousandths percent
20
   Page 6-line 8
                            (.850%)" and insert "one and one
21
22
                            hundred twenty-five thousandths percent
                            <u>(</u>1.125%)".
23
24
25
   Page 6-line 13
                           Delete "seven hundred fifty".
26
                           Delete "thousandths percent (.750%)"
27
   Page 6-line 14
28
                            and insert "one percent (1%)". HALLINAN
```